Position

Evaluations Advisor

Admissions & Records
Technical Supv

Admissions & Records Office
Supervisor

Admissions & Records Office
Supervisor

Admissions & Records
Specialist

Admissions & Records Systems
Specialist

Evaluations Advisor

Admissions & Records
Specialist

Evaluations Advisor

Evaluations Advisor

Admissions & Records Spec-
Intl Students

A&R Specialist-Intl Students-
Ooc

A & R Specialist-International
Students

Admissions & Records
Specialist

Admissions And Records
Assistant, Senior

Admissions And Records
Assistant

Admissions And Records
Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Total Wages

$88,391

$80,969

$75,169

$68,976

$67,248

$60,823

$60,443

$58,491

$56,806

$55,956

$54,482

$53,534

$52,182

$50,714

$47,446

$44,992

$44,765

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,394

$24,178

$27,476

$14,620

$25,896

$15,239

$25,117

$14,180

$14,780

$21,316

$24,435

$26,462

$19,311

$24,004

$20,342

$20,061

$23,323



Admissions & Records
Specialist/Veterans

Admissions And Records
Assistant

Admissions & Records
Specialist

Admissions And Records
Assistant, Senior

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

$43,008

$32,754

$14,285

$11,778

$25,258

$10,476

$8,363

$11,676



