Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Evaluations Advisor		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$88,391	\$18,394
Admissions & Records Technical Supv		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$80,969	\$24,178
Admissions & Records Office Supervisor		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$75,169	\$27,476
Admissions & Records Office Supervisor		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$68,976	\$14,620
Admissions & Records Specialist		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$67,248	\$25,896
Admissions & Records Systems Specialist		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$60,823	\$15,239
Evaluations Advisor		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$60,443	\$25,117
Admissions & Records Specialist		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$58,491	\$14,180
Evaluations Advisor		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$56,806	\$14,780
Evaluations Advisor		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$55,956	\$21,316
Admissions & Records Spec- Intl Students		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$54,482	\$24,435
A&R Specialist-Intl Students- Ooc		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$53,534	\$26,462
A & R Specialist-International Students		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$52,182	\$19,311
Admissions & Records Specialist		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$50,714	\$24,004
Admissions And Records Assistant, Senior		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$47,446	\$20,342
Admissions And Records Assistant		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$44,992	\$20,061
Admissions And Records Assistant		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$44,765	\$23,323

Admissions & Records Specialist/Veterans	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$43,008	\$25,258
Admissions And Records Assistant	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$32,754	\$10,476
Admissions & Records Specialist	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$14,285	\$8,363
Admissions And Records Assistant, Senior	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Admissions and Records	\$11,778	\$11,676